1200021924

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

FEB 1 5 2012

EXAMINER



700221667097

02/15/12--01001--019 **160.00

12 FEB 14 PM 2: 23

12 FEB I 4 PM I2: 30

515 EAST PARK AV TALLAHASSEE, FI 222-1173	ENUE	merly CCRS)	; e
FILING COVER ACCT. #FCA-14	SHEET		
CONTACT:	Kim Weide	nbach	
DATE:	02/14/12		
REF. #:	002083.161	<u>596</u>	
CORP. NAME:	RICKENBA	ACKER CAUSEWAY, L.L.C.	
() ARTICLES OF INC	ORPORATION	() ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	() ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
() ANNUAL REPORT		() TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK	() FICTITIOUS NAME
(c) FOREIGN QUALIF	ICATION	() LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	(XX) LIMITED LIABILITY
() REINSTATEMENT		() MERGER	() WITHDRAWAL
() CERTIFICATE OF	CANCELLATION	ī	
() OTHER:			
STATE FEES P	REPAID W	іт н снеск # <u>5⁻⁴3334</u>	FOR \$ <u>160.00</u>
AUTHORIZAT	ION FOR A	CCOUNT IF TO BE DEBIT	ED:
		COST L	LIMIT: \$
PLEASE RETU	RN:		
(XX) CERTIFIED CO	OPY (XX) CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDIN	IG () PLAIN STAMPED COPY
() CERTIFICATE C			• •
•			

Examiner's Initials

COVER LETTER

TO:		ation Section of Corporations	
SUBJI	ECT:	RICKENBACKER CAUSE	WAY, L.L.C.
,		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company
The en	iolosed Art	icles of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.
Please	return all c	correspondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:
	Lynn	Kellum, PLS	
			Name of Person
	Speci	alty Restaurants Co	rporation
		,	Firm/Company
,	8191	E. Kaiser Blvd.	
	•		Address
	Anahei	m, CA 92808	
		Ci	y/State and Zip Code
	lkellum	@srcmail.com	
		•	for future annual report notification)
For fur	ther inform	ation concerning this matter, pleas	e call:
Lynn	Kellum	l	at (714) 279-6100
		Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telophone Number
Enclos	sed is a ch	eck for the following amount:	
\$125.00) Filing Fe	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Cirole Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

RICKENBACKER CAUSEWAY, L. (Must end with the words "Limited Lieb			
·	suity Company, "L.E.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the p	orincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
8191 E. Kalser Blvd. Anahelm, CA 928081	Same		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registere (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registuates entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the Paracorp Incorpor	stored Agent. You must designate an individual or another registered agent are:		
Name 236 East 6th Avenue			
Tallahassee	dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) PL 32303 Batca, and Zip)))	
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacit statutes relating to the proper and complete p	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ty. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all erformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and istered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S NINH HO ASST. SECRETARY there (REQUIRED)		

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	John D. Tellichet
	8191 E, Kalser Blvd.
	Anahelm, CA 92808
MGR	Ceoilla Tallichet
	8181 E, Kalser Blvd.
	Anahelm, CA 92808
	Company of the Compan
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than (If an effective date is listed, the date mus to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) t be specific and cannot be more than five business days price
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Doll
Signature of a men	uber or an authorized representative of a member.
constitutes an affirmation ur I am aware that any false in constitutes a third degree fe	608.408(1). Florida Statutes, the execution of this document under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State iony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
Francis M. I	
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Poos:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)